RP Billing Detail - Nov 2020

Date

2020-10-16
2020-10-16
2020-10-16
2020-10-19
2020-10-19
2020-10-19
2020-10-19
2020-10-19
2020-10-19
2020-10-19
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-22

Co No

810
810
810
480
210
530
530
210
460
460
810
810
410
410
410
160
460
460
810
810
810
810
530
810
160
160
310
810
810
10

60

530
460
210
10

10

10

10

10

10

Acct No

69200
77250
50013
8085
91020
55283
55283
38131
43010
43012
72050
72050
8950
8950
8950
54504
63250
63250
57506
57506
57506
71000
100
51500
67675
67675
21620
75250
75250
19015
36810
55262
43010
20020
94350
94350
94350
94350
94350
94350

Order No

57668
57678
57682
57685
57695
57696
57697
57698
57701
57702
57708
57709
57710
57711
57712
57714
57717
57719
57728
57730
57732
57736
57738
57742
57745
57746
57750
57751
57752
57753
57759
57771
57799
57800
57802
57804
57806
57807
57808
57809

User

Dawn Ward
Julie Hawkins

Jessica Derkacz

Eric Krisko
Lisa Dryzga
Corinna Kranz
Corinna Kranz

Cheryl Newsham

Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley
carol miller

carol miller

Melissa Franks
Melissa Franks
Melissa Franks
April Fenn

Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley

STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
tiffany mclaughlan
Candace Potestivo

Jodie Bolzman

Lynette Birchmeier
Lynette Birchmeier
David Kozlowski
Jennifer Wheeler
Jennifer Wheeler

Sara Ferriby

Denise Maginity

Corinna Kranz
Rhonda Conley
Lisa Dryzga
Tamara Leo
Tamara Leo
Tamara Leo
Tamara Leo
Tamara Leo
Tamara Leo

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
250
250
250
250
1000
500
250
500
500
500
500
250
250
250
1000
500
500
500
500
500
1000
250
1000
250
250
500
1000
500
250
500
1000
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

RP Cost

44.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-23
2020-10-27
2020-10-27
2020-10-27
2020-10-27
2020-10-27
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-30
2020-10-30
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02

Co No

10

210
480
480
810
810
810
810
810
210
160
160
160
210
210
310
60

810
810
810
810
110
810
810
810
810
60

480
510
810
810
480
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
810

Acct No

94350
38121
6155

6170

50509
50509
50509
73000
50013
21600
67675
67675
67675
69460
69460
5389

60080
71000
63600
72000
72000
91570
72375
58002
72375
72375
90120
6064

8805

75525
77575
7067

51563
51563
71350
71350
71350
69000
69430
17805

Order No

57810
57818
57821
57824
57825
57826
57827
57828
57832
57833
57837
57838
57839
57865
57867
57897
57898
57903
57905
57908
57909
57919
57932
57933
57934
57935
57938
57942
57946
57957
57958
58108
58110
58112
58118
58119
58120
58135
58140
58147

User

Tamara Leo

Alison Tyslicky
Eric Krisko

Eric Krisko

nicole jones

nicole jones

nicole jones

TINA PLAUTZ
Aimee Wallrath
Lisa Dryzga
Lynette Birchmeier
Lynette Birchmeier
Lynette Birchmeier
Kerry Zaske

Kerry Zaske

Mary C. Ruhiman
Victoria Gervais
REGINA NEAL
Kristal Johnson
MICHELLE GALATI
MICHELLE GALATI
Vickie Clouse

Lisa Barton

LuAnn Jones

Lisa Barton

Lisa Barton
Angela McFarland
Eric Krisko
Theresa Atkinson
Michelle Gillis
Bobbi O

Eric Krisko

Jill Gower

Jill Gower

Jannine LaDuke
Jannine LaDuke
Jannine LaDuke
Kimberly Gunsell
Cami Demo
Christina Woodman

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
250
250
250
500
500
500
500
1000
500
250
500
500
500
1000
1000
500
250
500
2000
500
500
250
2000
1000
2000
1000
500
500
250
1000
500
250
500
1000
500
1000
500
500
500
250

RP Cost

17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
78.00
44.00
78.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-11-03
2020-11-03
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-05
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-09
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-16
2020-11-16
2020-11-16
2020-11-16
2020-11-16
2020-11-16

Co No

210
810
530
310
810
810
810
810
10

210
810
60

60

810
310
530
810
460
460
480
260
60

810
460
460
480
460
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
310
310
310
310
310
310

Acct No

21600
67200
063
21600
50013
68325
68325
68325
90500
35110
50504
30210
30210
69000
0795
030
90010
24025
24025
02801040000
58701
17805
16000
63250
63250
6115
63250
67350
67350
67350
67350
67350
73000
68275
26815
26815
26815
26815
26815
26815

Order No

58158
58166
58171
58177
58186
58187
58188
58189
58202
58204
58225
58227
58228
58243
58263
58292
58316
58317
58318
58320
58325
58336
58339
58346
58352
58364
58373
58387
58388
58389
58390
58391
58402
58410
58418
58419
58420
58421
58422
58423

User

Lisa Dryzga
Kasandra Smith
Abby Gucwa

fotios floros

Aimee Wallrath
Debra Osmer

Debra Osmer

Debra Osmer
MaryAnn Northcote
Deb Bowen

Joann Provost
Melissa Grobbel
Melissa Grobbel
Kimberly Gunsell
Deanna Hart

Krystin Wolschleger
Kristy McCabe

Lori McNamara

Lori McNamara
Hilary Kuretich
deborah simpson
Sherry Farney
Ashley West
Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley

Eric Krisko

Rhonda Conley
Timery Smith
Timery Smith
Timery Smith
Timery Smith
Timery Smith

Kallie Moshier
Sharon Thelen
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
250
1000
500
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
1000
250
250
1000
250
500
250
250
250
250
500
500
500
500
500
250
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
250
500
500
500
500
500

RP Cost

17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-11-16 310 26815 58424 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-16 310 26815 58425 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-16 310 26815 58426 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-16 310 26815 58427 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-16 310 26815 58428 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-16 310 26815 58429 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-16 310 26815 58430 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-16 310 26815 58431 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-16 310 26815 58432 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-17 810 566430 58441 ASHLEY ERICKSON Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-17 810 566430 58442 ASHLEY ERICKSON  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-17 810 566430 58443 ASHLEY ERICKSON  Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-17 810 566430 58444 ASHLEY ERICKSON Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-17 810 566430 58445 ASHLEY ERICKSON Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-17 810 566430 58447 ASHLEY ERICKSON Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-17 160 28580 58460 Shannon Fuller Business Card 250 17.00
2020-11-18 160 28550 58469 Chanae Houska Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-19 810 58020 58502 Kathy Warshefski Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-11-19 460 43310 58503 Rhonda Conley Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-11-19 60 36110 58504 Becky Wolfington Business Card 250 17.00
2020-11-19 810 50504 58505 Joann Provost Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-11-19 460 43222 58506 Christina Anderson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-20 460 63250 58518 Rhonda Conley Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58521 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58522 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58526 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58527 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58528 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58529 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58530 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58531 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-22 810 72300 58532 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-11-23 810 81053045566430 58537 Melissa Hayes Business Card 500 26.00
2020-11-23 810 81053013566430 58538 Melissa Hayes Business Card 500 26.00
Total b 4824.00
2020-10-05 160 36510 57387 Brenda Sobleskey #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-10-08 810 63550 57495 Kristal Johnson #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-10-13 60 91710 57578 Karla Upthegrove #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-10-14 210 69430 57618 Cami Demo #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-10-15 10 90069 57636 Ryan Davis #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-10-15 810 566430 57641 ASHLEY ERICKSON  #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-10-19 210 178056310701000 57700 Emma Miller #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2020-10-20 810 16300 57739 Tracy Valentine #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-10-23 810 67500 57829 ashley d #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-10-27 810 71000 57900 REGINA NEAL #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-10-28 210 36510 57918 Stephanie Meyer #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-10-28 810 68325 57924 Debra Osmer #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-10-28 810 71350 57926 Jannine LaDuke #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-10-30 810 75525 57956 Michelle Gillis #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-11-02 810 51563 58105 Jill Gower #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-11-02 810 69000 58134 Kimberly Gunsell #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-11-04 210 51500 58176 Jodie Bolzman #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-11-06 810 58020 58235 Kathy Warshefski #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-11-11 120 90300 58329 Barbara Kallasides #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
Total el 972.00
2020-09-23 110 91710 57014 Katie Incarnati #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/Pa€xs}ik 84.00
2020-11-03 810 69375 58162 jill uhouse #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/P&&stik 42.00
Total el0 126.00
2020-10-09 310 27245 57521 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
2020-10-22 810 50002 57785 colleen taraskavage  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
2020-11-03 310 27245 58164 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
2020-11-03 310 27245 58165 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
Total ell 200.00
2020-09-28 410 8950 57098 Melissa Franks #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-10-07 810 54510 57461 Kevin McNutt #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-10-11 810 56058 57543 Jodie Bolzman #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-10-14 810 51500 57628 Jodie Bolzman #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-10-21 810 72500 57747 Tracy Spencer #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-10-29 810 69200 57949 Dawn Ward #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 264.00
2020-10-14 10 90110 57602 Jennifer OGrady #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-10-15 10 90069 57634 Ryan Davis #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 10000 420.00
2020-10-15 10 90069 57638 Ryan Davis #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2020-10-15 360 75550 57645 Michelle Gillis #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2020-10-15 360 75550 57646 Michelle Gillis #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2020-10-20 810 72100 57733 amber jones #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2020-10-21 480 7067 57749 Lori Pidick #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2020-10-23 810 67500 57830 ashley d #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2020-10-27 60 32011 57856 Jennifer Dixon #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2020-11-03 480 8165 58149 Lori Pidick #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2000 84.00
2020-11-03 810 67500 58156 ashley d #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
Total e2 1281.00
2020-11-06 10 90110 58258 Jennifer OGrady 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 1000 35.50
Total e5 35.50
2020-09-28 460 10510 57150 Regina Oneal #10 Window Envelope - Right Window 1500 72.00
2020-10-15 10 90069 57635 Ryan Davis #10 Window Envelope - Right Window 2500 120.00
2020-11-04 460 10510 58181 Regina Oneal #10 Window Envelope - Right Window 2000 96.00
Total e8 288.00
2020-11-06 10 90110 58257 Jennifer OGrady 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 1500 46.50
Total e9 46.50
2020-11-20 60 91670 58511 Rhonda Conley Business Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total er 65.00
2020-11-04 260 29010 58172 deborah simpson Letterhead 200 0.00
2020-11-04 260 29010 58173 deborah simpson Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-11-11 160 17805 58330 Keisha Pointer Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-11-11 60 91500 58335 Angie Motes Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-11-11 810 77300 58344 Hannah Howard Letterhead 2000 0.00
2020-11-12 810 67350 58393 Timery Smith Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-11-20 810 72300 58513 Angela Stevenson Letterhead 2000 0.00
2020-11-20 810 53548 58516 Hannah Howard Letterhead 1000 0.00
Total | 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-11-09 810 90660 58260 Carmen Parks Letterhead - Window Envelope 2000 0.00
Total 12 0.00
2020-11-24 850 50000 58558 500 0.00
2020-11-24 160 51004 58559 4 0.00
2020-11-24 160 51004 58560 4 0.00
2020-11-24 160 51002 58561 8 0.00
2020-11-24 810 50509 58562 8 0.00
2020-11-24 810 69130 58563 20 0.00
2020-11-24 810 56037 58564 20 0.00
2020-11-24 110 91020 58565 2 0.00
2020-11-24 110 20600 58566 2 0.00
2020-11-24 480 01.7420 58567 4 0.00
2020-11-24 60 90540 58569 500 0.00
2020-11-24 60 90540 58570 500 0.00
2020-11-24 60 90540 58571 500 0.00
2020-11-24 60 90540 58572 500 0.00
2020-11-24 60 90540 58573 600 0.00
2020-11-24 60 36810 58574 100 0.00
2020-11-24 210 17805 58575 800 0.00
2020-11-24 810 18705 58576 125 0.00
2020-11-24 810 18705 58577 125 0.00
2020-11-24 810 18705 58578 250 0.00
2020-11-24 60 36810 58579 200 0.00
2020-11-24 60 94623 58580 300 0.00
2020-11-24 210 10000 58581 50 0.00
2020-11-24 210 10000 58582 180 0.00
2020-11-24 810 57506 58583 20 0.00
2020-11-24 810 71000 58584 16 0.00
2020-11-24 810 57004 58585 20 0.00
2020-11-24 460 25420 58586 1000 0.00
2020-11-24 70 90600 58587 6000 0.00
2020-11-24 10 90110 58588 17000 0.00
2020-11-24 410 6101 58589 3000 0.00
2020-11-24 410 6101 58590 3000 0.00
2020-11-24 410 6101 58591 26500 0.00
2020-11-24 810 18705 58592 1 0.00
2020-11-25 810 18705 58594 1 0.00
2020-11-25 410 6300 58595 200 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25
2020-11-25

Co No

810
810
810
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
210
210
60
60
60
220
220
210
210
210
210
60
60
60
460
460
460
210
210
210
210
210
210
60
210
220
210
810
60

Acct No

17805
17805
17805
91695
90540
25420
91870
91900
91900
91900
91900
17805
17805
92050
92050
92050
90600
90600
17805
10000
10000
30000
91870
91870
10000
25420
25420
25420
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
24030
92050
17805
90600
17805
18705
90540

Order No  User Job Type

58596
58597
58598
58599
58600
58601
58602
58603
58604
58605
58606
58607
58608
58609
58610
58611
58612
58613
58614
58615
58616
58617
58618
58620
58621
58622
58623
58624
58625
58626
58627
58628
58629
58630
58631
58632
58633
58634
58635
58636

Qty
150
75
150
25
600
300
2000
50
100
50
75
250
250
5000
1000
2000
2350
2350
2000
80
40
250
100
100

50
250
50
300
250
250
150
150
2000
2000
1000
250
250
250
600

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-11-25 810 17805 58637 250 0.00
2020-11-25 810 17805 58638 250 0.00
2020-11-25 60 91870 58639 2 0.00
2020-11-25 810 54500 58640 8 0.00
2020-11-25 810 53548 58641 4 0.00
2020-11-25 810 53548 58642 4 0.00
2020-11-25 810 53548 58643 4 0.00
2020-11-25 810 53548 58644 4 0.00
2020-11-25 810 53548 58645 4 0.00
2020-11-25 810 53548 58646 4 0.00
2020-11-25 810 52002 58647 20 0.00
2020-11-25 110 31170 58649 20 0.00
2020-11-25 810 10000 58651 20 0.00
2020-11-25 810 10000 58653 15 0.00
2020-11-25 810 68150 58654 500 0.00
2020-11-25 60 90010 58655 89 0.00
2020-11-25 60 17805 58656 8 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10021 58657 250 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10021 58658 250 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10021 58659 500 0.00
2020-11-25 60 29800 58661 100 0.00
2020-11-25 310 642500 58662 50 0.00
2020-11-25 60 30180 58663 50 0.00
2020-11-25 60 90540 58664 600 0.00
2020-11-25 60 92050 58665 1400 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10020 58666 1 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10021 58667 2 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10021 58669 2 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10021 58670 2 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10021 58671 1 0.00
2020-11-25 850 10021 58673 4 0.00
2020-11-25 210 90600 58675 2053 0.00
2020-11-25 810 73004 58677 1 0.00
2020-11-25 70 90600 58680 310 0.00
Total m 0.00
2020-09-28 810 75550 57118 Michelle Gillis Brochures 4 0.00
2020-10-13 810 75150 57593 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 4 0.00
2020-10-14 810 65150 57614 Andrea Condit Brochures 2 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-10-15
2020-10-16
2020-10-16
2020-10-16
2020-10-20
2020-10-20
2020-10-21
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-22
2020-10-23
2020-10-26
2020-10-26
2020-10-26
2020-10-26
2020-10-26
2020-10-27
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-28
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-30
2020-10-30
2020-10-30
2020-11-01
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02

Co No

210
810
160
510
310
260
60

60

60

310
310
530
160
60

480
810
160
60

810
810
10

160
160
60

60

210
210
110
160
810
160
210
310
310
310
310
810
810
810
810

Acct No

24050
73000
28580
6602
52526
72100
23020
23012
60030
642500
642500
27250
28580
30014
02801040000
17805
39010
36810
50013
72000
50009
566430
566430
43010
63250
28550
28550
91020
67200
57008
14765
24060
73000
73000
73000
642500
52526
52526
52526
73150

Order No

57652
57667
57670
57680
57718
57729
57761
57776
57777
57803
57805
57834
57842
57843
57847
57850
57853
57858
57904
57907
57910
57921
57923
57929
57930
57943
57944
57948
57959
57966
58098
58100
58106
58107
58111
58124
58131
58132
58133
58136

User

trena ralston

TINA PLAUTZ
Chanae Houska
Tammy Gugel
Dawn Caspers
amber jones
Cindy Weller

Lyna Havalda
Tammy Sagamang
Kris Miller

Kris Miller

Deb House
Chanae Houska
Lisa Ardanowski
Hilary Kuretich
Carrie Gnatkowski
Teresa Vinson
Becky Wolfington
Jessica Derkacz
MICHELLE GALATI
Mary Bitzer
ASHLEY ERICKSON
ASHLEY ERICKSON
Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley
Gina Ora

Gina Ora
Jacqueline Raymond
Kristina Hanson
Jennifer Dennert
Nicca Murray

katy hardy

TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ

Kris Miller

Dawn Caspers
Dawn Caspers
Dawn Caspers
Sheryl Weiler

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty
200
30
1000
250
200

155
150
500

500
500
250

200
300
500

200
151
151
300
300
500
500
500

[¢)]

200
500
500
500

500
250
500
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-03
2020-11-03
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11

Co No

810
810
510
160
160
810
810
810
480
480
480
210
810
10

210
810
810
810
480
810
810
810
310
310
310
310
810
310
310
60

810
810
810
810
810
110
810
810
160
810

Acct No

73150
73150
6704
36510
28580
69100
69100
52066
8086
8086
8086
24050
73250
90500
28590
69250
69800
75550
8265
51015
16000
72750
642840
642840
642840
642840
68025
642840
642840
90110
50504
50504
50504
50504
50504
17800
53548
53548
30245
53548

Order No

58137
58138
58141
58152
58163
58180
58182
58184
58190
58191
58192
58194
58200
58201
58205
58213
58220
58229
58236
58244
58249
58272
58279
58280
58281
58282
58283
58285
58286
58287
58294
58295
58296
58297
58298
58311
58333
58334
58337
58358

User

Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler
Theresa Atkinson
Brenda Sobleskey
Chanae Houska
Theda Simmonds
Theda Simmonds
Nicholas Briguglio
Lori Pidick

Lori Pidick

Lori Pidick

trena ralston
Holly Reibel
MaryAnn Northcote
Lori Majeske
Verna Lee

Verna Lee
Michelle Gillis
Lori Pidick
Victoria Tijerina
Hannah Ireland
Danielle Sowers
Kris Miller

Kris Miller

Kris Miller

Kris Miller
Chelsey Johnson
Kris Miller

Kris Miller

Kerri Murray
Joann Provost
Joann Provost
Joann Provost
Joann Provost
Joann Provost
Carla Ryder

Julie Hawkins
Julie Hawkins
Julie Emerson
Hannah Howard

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty
100
100

25
300
10

20
20
20
250
250

P WEFEFEPDNDN

100
150

100
100
100
100

100
100

NNMNNRFPPFPORFRPPFPW®W

e
N O

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-11-11 810 53548 58359 Hannah Howard Brochures 1 0.00
2020-11-12 810 77575 58375 Bobbi O Brochures 8 0.00
2020-11-12 810 77575 58376 Bobbi O Brochures 50 0.00
2020-11-12 810 77575 58378 Bobbi O Brochures 151 0.00
2020-11-12 10 54510 58382 Kevin McNutt Brochures 10 0.00
2020-11-13 810 71150 58407 tiffany mclaughlan Brochures 3 0.00
2020-11-16 480 02801040000 58414 Hilary Kuretich Brochures 20 0.00
2020-11-16 260 22400 58433 Melissa Kas Brochures 3 0.00
2020-11-17 160 24495 58436 Lori Wood Brochures 50 0.00
2020-11-17 10 50013 58451 Jessica Derkacz Brochures 500 0.00
2020-11-17 810 58020 58453 Kathy Warshefski Brochures 2 0.00
2020-11-17 460 13355 58463 Valerie Fred Brochures 100 0.00
2020-11-18 160 28580 58468 Chanae Houska Brochures 500 0.00
2020-11-18 60 10000 58492 Kerri St Clair Brochures 3000 0.00
2020-11-19 810 69000 58498 Kimberly Gunsell Brochures 200 0.00
2020-11-19 210 28590 58500 Lori Majeske Brochures 2 0.00
2020-11-19 810 72750 58501 Danielle Sowers Brochures 2 0.00
2020-11-19 810 68375 58509 Dorothy Craig Brochures 3 0.00
2020-11-20 460 53507 58510 Noelle Behling Brochures 30 0.00
2020-11-20 460 43010 58517 Rhonda Conley Brochures 8 0.00
2020-11-24 60 90200 58549 Meggan Overstreet Brochures 4 0.00
2020-11-24 60 90200 58550 Meggan Overstreet Brochures 2 0.00
2020-11-24 60 91120 58552 Samantha Larr Brochures 1 0.00
2020-11-24 60 23070 58554 Marie Schwerin Brochures 100 0.00
2020-11-24 60 90110 58568 Mark Schutte Brochures 24 0.00
2020-11-25 810 65400 58660 Lynn Kreiner Brochures 1 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2020-10-22 60 30014 57790 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-10-23 60 43560 57822 shirley liddell Forms 10 0.00
2020-10-23 60 38110 57836 Susan Hillger Forms 100 0.00
2020-10-26 160 28575 57841 Chanae Houska Forms 5 0.00
2020-10-27 810 57008 57855 Jennifer Dennert Forms 100 0.00
2020-10-27 60 23012 57860 Lyna Havalda Forms 1 0.00
2020-10-27 60 23012 57861 Lyna Havalda Forms 1 0.00
2020-10-27 60 91570 57864 Sateesha Poplar Forms 100 0.00
2020-10-27 60 91570 57866 Sateesha Poplar Forms 100 0.00
2020-10-27 810 50022 57875 Jessica Derkacz Forms 100 0.00
2020-10-27 810 50022 57888 Jessica Derkacz Forms 500 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-10-27
2020-10-27
2020-10-28
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-29
2020-10-30
2020-10-30
2020-10-30
2020-10-30
2020-10-30
2020-10-30
2020-10-31
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-02
2020-11-03
2020-11-03
2020-11-03
2020-11-03
2020-11-03
2020-11-03
2020-11-03
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04

Co No

810
60

160
60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
850
810
60

60

810
160
160
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

110
810
810
810
60

60

810
810
810
60

Acct No

50022
20010
68325
6026010
6026010
53037
53037
53037
65400
65400
64100
30210
56048
56048
63600
24445
69150
23040
23040
69100
14765
14765
75150
73000
51563
52512
52512
38113
38113
38110
30345
69375
69375
69375
90200
90200
17805
67500
52526
43560

Order No

57891
57896
57927
57936
57937
57939
57940
57941
57945
57947
57950
57951
57952
57953
57954
57955
57964
57965
57967
58047
58096
58097
58099
58101
58117
58142
58143
58144
58145
58146
58148
58159
58160
58161
58168
58169
58170
58174
58175
58183

User

Jessica Derkacz
Renee Pifer

Debra Osmer
Jessica Sweet
Jessica Sweet
Cindy Powers
Cindy Powers
Cindy Powers
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Shannon Pierce
Melissa Grobbel
Laurie Ferris
Laurie Ferris
Kristal Johnson
Sara Ruppel

Heidi Holbrook
jacqueline silva
jacqueline silva
Theda Simmonds
Nicca Murray
Nicca Murray
Teresa Wenzlick
TINA PLAUTZ

Jill Gower
melissa lawrukovich
melissa lawrukovich
Susan Hillger
Susan Hillger
Susan Hillger
Cheyenne Humble
jill uhouse

jill uhouse

jill uhouse

Mary Everett

Mary Everett
MELINDA RESCHKE
ashley d

Dawn Caspers
shirley liddell

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
100
100
500
30
500
500
1000
100
100
1000

100
100
1000
1000
100

15
500
500
1000
100

500
1000

1000
1000
1000
15
500

500
2500
5000
100
100
1000
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-04
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-05
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-06
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09

Co No

810
810
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
260
260
260
260
810
480
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
260

Acct No

69580
73250
73250
30350
50509
56028
69250
69250
69250
69250
69250
65100
72550
72550
72550
72550
69230
56056
56056
56056
56056
69000
69000
69000
69000
69000
29010
29010
29010
29010
29010
8165

64100
64100
64100
73150
36810
67200
17805
72150

Order No

58193
58198
58199
58203
58206
58207
58208
58209
58210
58211
58212
58214
58215
58216
58217
58218
58219
58221
58222
58223
58224
58230
58231
58232
58233
58234
58237
58238
58239
58240
58241
58242
58247
58248
58250
58253
58254
58259
58261
58262

User

Jodi LaPlant
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Rachelle Kramer
nicole jones
Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee
Shannon Pierce
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Verna Lee

Jodie Bolzman
Jodie Bolzman
Jodie Bolzman
Jodie Bolzman
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
deborah simpson
deborah simpson
deborah simpson
deborah simpson
deborah simpson
Lori Pidick

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis
Sheryl Weiler
Denise Maginity
Rebecca Stevens
MELINDA RESCHKE
Cherry Ebi

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
100

500
500

100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
100
24

500
500
500

100
500
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-09
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-10
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12

Co No

810
530
60

60

60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
110
110
110
810
310
310
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
530

Acct No

52512
060
23060
23060
23060
23060
23060
35010
73600
73600
73600
73600
30014
32113
23012
23012
23012
30155
66000
71600
71600
71600
71600
71600
71600
30350
30360
30325
71600
8437
8437
65150
52512
53548
53548
53548
77575
63600
63600
060

Order No

58264
58265
58266
58267
58268
58269
58270
58273
58274
58275
58276
58277
58278
58288
58289
58290
58291
58299
58301
58302
58303
58304
58305
58306
58307
58308
58309
58310
58321
58323
58324
58338
58340
58354
58355
58356
58362
58365
58366
58367

User

melissa lawrukovich

Tim Zurek
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Tracy Hawk
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran

Lisa Ardanowski

Jodi Peterman
Lyna Havalda
Lyna Havalda
Lyna Havalda
Deborah Terrian
Tonya Furtah
Michele Lubick
Michele Lubick
Michele Lubick
Michele Lubick
Michele Lubick
Michele Lubick
Carla Ryder
Carla Ryder
Carla Ryder
Michele Lubick
Jennifer Teeling
Jennifer Teeling
Andrea Condit

melissa lawrukovich

Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Bobbi O

Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Tim Zurek

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
100

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100
100
100
100

1000
100
100
100

100
100
100
500
100
100
100

N W

500
500
2500
1000
1000
1000
500

1000
1000
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-12
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-13
2020-11-14
2020-11-16
2020-11-16
2020-11-16
2020-11-16
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-17
2020-11-18
2020-11-18

Co No

530
530
530
530
530
054
810
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
60

810
60

810
810
810
810
810
260
260
810
810
810

Acct No

060
060
060
060
060
30660
68375
68375
30010
72000
72000
73250
73250
73250
73250
73250
73250
73250
73250
2210
53037
53037
54504
90200
73600
73600
50646
43560
566430
27410
50013
73000
73000
69200
69325
71150
71150
50002
50013
52506

Order No

58368
58369
58370
58371
58372
58374
58384
58385
58394
58395
58396
58399
58400
58401
58403
58404
58405
58406
58408
58411
58412
58413
58415
58435
58437
58438
58439
58440
58448
58449
58450
58455
58456
58457
58458
58461
58462
58465
58466
58467

User

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Brittany Bailey
Dorothy Craig
Dorothy Craig
Vicki Stebner
MICHELLE GALATI
MICHELLE GALATI
Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

Holly Reibel

VICKI YAROCH
Cindy Powers
Cindy Powers
April Fenn

beth watteny

Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Michelle Gillis
shirley liddell
ASHLEY ERICKSON
shelby brandon
Jessica Derkacz
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
Dawn Ward

Dawn Ward
Shameka White
Shameka White
colleen taraskavage
Aimee Wallrath
Sara Krupp

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
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RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-11-18 60 35210 58471 Tracy Hawk Forms 1000 0.00
2020-11-18 810 50509 58476 nicole jones Forms 1000 0.00
2020-11-18 810 50509 58478 nicole jones Forms 1000 0.00
2020-11-18 810 50509 58479 nicole jones Forms 1000 0.00
2020-11-18 810 63550 58484 Kristal Johnson Forms 1000 0.00
2020-11-18 810 63550 58485 Kristal Johnson Forms 1000 0.00
2020-11-18 60 36810 58486 Denise Maginity Forms 100 0.00
2020-11-18 60 36810 58487 Denise Maginity Forms 100 0.00
2020-11-18 60 23090 58493 Renee Bell Forms 150 0.00
2020-11-18 60 23090 58494 Renee Bell Forms 100 0.00
2020-11-18 60 23090 58495 Renee Bell Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-19 60 60030 58497 Tammy Sagamang Forms 1000 0.00
2020-11-19 60 38260 58507 Susan Hillger Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-19 160 28580 58508 Chanae Houska Forms 10 0.00
2020-11-20 810 66000 58514 Tonya Furtah Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-22 60 23060 58523 Stacy LaForest Forms 15 0.00
2020-11-22 60 23060 58524 Stacy LaForest Forms 1 0.00
2020-11-22 530 30660 58534 Brittany Bailey Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-22 530 30660 58535 Brittany Bailey Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-23 60 36810 58544 Denise Maginity Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-24 810 65250 58546 Danielle Cahoon Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-24 810 52526 58548 Dawn Caspers Forms 100 0.00
2020-11-24 60 43560 58555 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-24 60 30014 58556 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 500 0.00
2020-11-25 810 64050 58652 Pamela Dietrich Forms 2 0.00
2020-11-25 60 90200 58672 Meggan Overstreet Forms 2500 0.00
2020-11-25 60 90200 58679 Meggan Overstreet Forms 5000 0.00
2020-11-25 60 30175 58686 Danielle Lockhart Forms 400 0.00
Total of 0.00
2020-11-04 160 30245 58178 Julie Emerson Pocketfolders - Basic 400 0.00
2020-11-04 810 90352 58185 Nicholas Briguglio Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2020-11-04 480 8210 58197 Heather Gaffney Pocketfolders - Basic 3000 0.00
2020-11-10 480 8165 58300 Lori Pidick Pocketfolders - Basic 400 0.00
2020-11-10 110 30360 58312 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 250 0.00
2020-11-10 110 30325 58313 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-11-10 110 30320 58314 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-11-10 110 21600 58315 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2020-11-11 160 91650 58322 Barbara Carson Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-11-24 530 054 58557 Abby Gucwa Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
2020-11-25 810 63600 58690 Kristal Johnson Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
Total p 0.00
2020-11-10 810 50504 58293 Joann Provost 2 0.00
2020-11-11 810 68375 58326 Sharon Thelen 1 0.00
2020-11-11 810 68275 58327 Sharon Thelen 1 0.00
2020-11-11 810 67200 58328 Sharon Thelen 1 0.00
2020-11-11 810 65150 58331 Andrea Condit 1 0.00
2020-11-11 810 53548 58332 Julie Hawkins 9 0.00
2020-11-11 810 53548 58357 Hannah Howard 2 0.00
2020-11-12 810 50013 58386 Aimee Wallrath 1 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 71.15



